

1 1881-S AMH .... H2610.1

2 SHB 1881 - H AMD 260 Adopted 3-20-91

3 By Representative Applewick

4

5 On page 3, beginning on line 10, after "from the" strike  
6 "administrator for the courts. The administrator for the courts" and  
7 insert "supreme court. The supreme court"

8 SHB 1881 - H AMD

9 By Representative

10

11 On page 4, beginning on line 4, strike all of subsection (4)

12 Renumber the remaining subsections consecutively and correct any  
13 internal references accordingly.

14 On page 4, beginning on line 18, after "of the" strike  
15 "administrator for the courts" and insert "supreme court"

16 SHB 1881 - H AMD

17 By Representative

18

19 On page 5, line 7, after "Sec. 4." strike "The administrator for  
20 the courts" and insert "The supreme court"